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Indoor 2025 2025 Indoor Women Div 2 A Ladder

Team

1. Tahs

2. Ebony

3. Sore for Days

4. Tiddas

Page 1 of 1

Forfeits

BYEs

For

28

15

13

Against
8
18
12

25

Diff. Points
20 12

3 4

5 4
12 3
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